Friday 08 March 2024
                            Français
                            Nederlands
                            Français
                            Nederlands
Friday 08 March 2024
Login
                     Products
                 New products
                 Promotions
                 Downloads
                 Contact us
                 The company - ISO 9001:2015
                 Login
                 Job @ Matedex
                 Website changes
                     Products
                 New products
                 Promotions
                 Downloads
                 Contact us
                 The company - ISO 9001:2015
                 Login
                 Job @ Matedex
                 Website changes
                 Products
                            	Soldering and desoldering
	Fume extraction
	ESD products
	Handtools
	Furnitures
	Stockage and transport
	PCB , Components processing and dispensing
	Measurement
	Lighting and vision
	Chemical products
	Cables, connectors and heat shrink tubes
	Passive components
	Tapes and adhesives
	EM shielding
                 Soldering and desoldering
                            	Soldering stations
	Desoldering stations
	Hot air station
	Gaz soldering irons
	Gas torches
	Solders
	Electric soldering irons
	Soldering iron with battery
	Tips
	Tip cleaning
	Safety rests
	Desoldering pumps
	Desoldering braids
	Flux
	Soldering baths
	Heating plates
	Peelable coating masks
	Helping hands
	Soldering accessories
                 Soldering stations
                            	Power unit
	Soldering kits
	Soldering iron for soldering station
                 Soldering Station WX 1010 with iron WXP120
    	          Filters
                                   esd
                                                                       Cleanroom
                                   New products
      Categories
                         Soldering and desoldering
                                             Soldering stations
                                                             - Power unit
                                                             - Soldering kits
                                                             - Soldering iron for soldering station
                                             - Desoldering stations
                                             - Hot air station
                                             - Gaz soldering irons
                                             - Gas torches
                                             - Solders
                                             - Electric soldering irons
                                             - Soldering iron with battery
                                             - Tips
                                             - Tip cleaning
                                             - Safety rests
                                             - Desoldering pumps
                                             - Desoldering braids
                                             - Flux
                                             - Soldering baths
                                             - Heating plates
                                             - Peelable coating masks
                                             - Helping hands
                                             - Soldering accessories
                         Fume extraction
                         ESD products
                         Handtools
                         Furnitures
                         Stockage and transport
                         PCB , Components processing and dispensing
                         Measurement
                         Lighting and vision
                         Chemical products
                         Cables, connectors and heat shrink tubes
                         Passive components
                         Tapes and adhesives
                         EM shielding
                WELLER -
                Soldering Station WX 1010 with iron WXP120
                        Soldering Station WT 2020M with irons WMRP & WMRT
                    	Soldering Station WT 2010M / 2 ports - with iron WTP90
	Soldering Station WT 1011H with iron WP200
	Soldering Station WT 1014 with iron WSP80 ROBUST
	Soldering Station WT 1013 with iron WP80
	Soldering Station WT 1012 with iron WSP80
	Soldering Station WE 1010 with iron WEP70
	Soldering Station WX 2012 Ultra MS
	Soldering Station WX 2010 Micro MS
	Soldering Station WX 2011 Pico MS
	Soldering station WXsmart Heavy duty and tweezers
	Soldering station WXsmart Pico/Micro and tweezers
	Soldering station WX Smart heavy duty
	Soldering station WXsmart Pico / Micro
	Soldering station WXsmart + WXMPS MS + WXUPS MS
	Soldering Station WT 1010H with iron WP120
	Soldering Station WT 1010 with iron WTP90
	Soldering Station WE1010 Education Kit
                        Soldering Station WX 1011 with iron WXMP
                    	Soldering Station WX 2020 with 2 irons WXP120
	Soldering Station WX 2021 with Irons WXMP & WXMT
	Soldering Station WSM1 with iron WMRP40
	Soldering Station WSM1C on battery with iron WMRP
	Soldering Station WS 81 with iron WSP80
	Soldering Station WSF 81D8
	Soldering station 5 to 30W LED Halo Ring (tm)
	Soldering station 20 to 80W
	Digital soldering station 550W SEA600X
	Digital Soldering station 450W SEA450X
	Digital Soldering Station 300W SEA300
                                        Click to zoom
    For illustration purpose only
	ESD_safe
	Brand :	WELLER
	Code number :	810 34183
	Supplier :	T0053418399N
	 Icône :
	Model :	WX 1010
	Minimum temperature (°C) :	100
	Maximum temperature (°C) :	450
	Weight (kg) :	3,2
	tag :	  WX
    Soldering station, digital, 200W, 230V with soldering iron WXP120 (120W).
Kit consists of:
	 WX 1 control unit (200W/230V)
	 WXP 120 soldering iron, 120W / 24V, XTB 1 tip
	 WDH 10 safety rest
        WXP 120 SOLDERING IRON 120W :
Voltage: 24 V, Heating output: 120 W
Heat-up time (ca) in seconds (50-350°C / 120-660°F): 14 sec
Tip family: XT, XT Soldering head
WX compatible
Temperature range (depends on tool) °C: 93 - 454
Temperature range (depends on tool) °F: 200 - 850
For soldering small and large components with high heat demands
        Replacement products
        	 	Code number	Name
                    	810 34213	WX 2020 SOLDER STATION 2x WXP120 230V UK F/G
                 Stock and price : Login required
 	Report a problem
                ×
                Report a problem
 	Request a quote
                ×
                Request a quote
                      Print the product page
    Soldering station, digital, 200W, 230V with soldering iron WXP120 (120W).
Kit consists of:
	 WX 1 control unit (200W/230V)
	 WXP 120 soldering iron, 120W / 24V, XTB 1 tip
	 WDH 10 safety rest
        WXP 120 SOLDERING IRON 120W :
Voltage: 24 V, Heating output: 120 W
Heat-up time (ca) in seconds (50-350°C / 120-660°F): 14 sec
Tip family: XT, XT Soldering head
WX compatible
Temperature range (depends on tool) °C: 93 - 454
Temperature range (depends on tool) °F: 200 - 850
For soldering small and large components with high heat demands
        Replacement products
        	 	Code number	Name
                    	810 34213	WX 2020 SOLDER STATION 2x WXP120 230V UK F/G
        Consist of
        			Code number	Supplier	Description
                	1x	810 29201	T0052920199N
                WXP 120 SOLDERING IRON 120W
                	1x	810 44704	T0054470499
                SOLDERING TIP XT-B CHISEL 2,4 x 0,8 mm
             Related products
                            Flexible pipe system for fume extraction
                            Safety rests
                            Tips XT
                         Flexible pipe system for fume extraction
                                                                                WELLER : FE add-on kit for WXP 120
                                        	Code number	Supplier	Pipe ø (mm)	Stock	Price ( ExVAT )
	810 87657 98	T0058765798N
                            6,5
                            Login required
                                         Safety rests
                                                                                WELLER : Safety rest WDH10
                                    Safety rest for WSP80, WP80, WP120.
                                                                                WELLER : Safety rest WSR 201
                                        	Code number	Supplier		Model	Stock	Price ( ExVAT )
	810 15175	T0051517599N
                            WSR201
                            Login required
                                         Tips XT
                                                                                WELLER : Soldering tip XT chisel
                                        	Code number	Supplier		Model	A (mm)	B (mm)	Length (mm)	Stock	Price ( ExVAT )
	810 44713	T0054471399
                            XT H
                            0,8
                            0,4
                            36
                            Login required
	810 44701	T0054470199
                            XT AL
                            1,6
                            1
                            39
                            Login required
	810 44703	T0054470399
                            XT A
                            1,6
                            0,7
                            39
                            Login required
	810 44704	T0054470499
                            XT B
                            2,4
                            0,8
                            36
                            Login required
	810 44702	T0054470299
                            XT M
                            3,2
                            1,2
                            36
                            Login required
	810 44705	T0054470599
                            XT C
                            3,2
                            0,8
                            36
                            Login required
	810 44706	T0054470699
                            XT D
                            4,6
                            0,8
                            34,5
                            Login required
	810 44707	T0054470799
                            XT E
                            5,9
                            1,2
                            34,5
                            Login required
                                                                                WELLER : Soldering tip XT 60°
                                        	Code number	Supplier		Model	A (mm)	Stock	Price ( ExVAT )
	810 44708	T0054470899
                            XT AA
                            1,6
                            Login required
                                                                                WELLER : Soldering tip XT 45°
                                        	Code number	Supplier		Model	A (mm)	Stock	Price ( ExVAT )
	810 44709	T0054470999
                            XT BB
                            2,4
                            Login required
	810 44710	T0054471099
                            XT CC
                            3,2
                            Login required
                                                                                WELLER : Soldering tip XT knife
                                        	Code number	Supplier		Model	A (mm)	Stock	Price ( ExVAT )
	810 44711	T0054471199
                            XT KN
                            2
                            Login required
                                                                                WELLER : Soldering tip XT Gullwing
                                        	Code number	Supplier		Model	A (mm)	B (mm)	Stock	Price ( ExVAT )
	810 44712	T0054471299
                            XT GW
                            3,2
                            2,3
                            Login required
                                                                                WELLER : Soldering tip XT round
                                        	Code number	Supplier		Model	A (mm)	Stock	Price ( ExVAT )
	810 44714	T0054471499
                            XT O
                            1
                            Login required
	810 44715	T0054471599
                            XT BS
                            2,4
                            Login required
	810 44716	T0054471699
                            XT CS
                            3,2
                            Login required
	810 44717	T0054471799
                            XT DS
                            5
                            Login required
                                                                                WELLER : Soldering tip XT 30° sloped
                                        	Code number	Supplier		Model	A (mm)	Stock	Price ( ExVAT )
	810 44718	T0054471899
                            XT F
                            1,2
                            Login required
                                                                                WELLER : Soldering tip XT SMD
                                        	Code number	Supplier		Model	Width (mm)	Stock	Price ( ExVAT )
	810 44731	T0054473199N
                             Soldering head + head adapter
                            10
                            Login required
	810 44732	T0054473299N
                            Soldering head + head adapter
                            20
                            Login required
	810 44733	T0054473399N
                             Soldering head + head adapter
                            33
                            Login required
	810 44734	T0054473499
                            Soldering head adapter
                            Login required
                                                                                WELLER : Measuring tip XT
                                        	Code number	Supplier		Stock	Price ( ExVAT )
	810 44722	T0054472299
                            Login required
                                                                                WELLER : Soldering tip XT DDH45
                                        	Code number	Supplier		A (mm)	Stock	Price ( ExVAT )
	810 44730	T0054473099
                            4
                            Login required
                                                                                WELLER : XT Adapter M4
                                        	Code number	Supplier		Stock	Price ( ExVAT )
	810 44719	T0054471999
                            Login required
                                                                                WELLER : Soldering Tip with twist lock XTR E XT
                                        	Code number	Supplier		Width (mm)	Thickness (mm)	Length (mm)	Stock	Price ( ExVAT )
	810 44727	T0054472799
                            5,9
                            1,2
                            34,5
                            Login required
                                                                                WELLER : Soldering tip XT GW2
                                    Gull wing soldering tip
                                        	Code number	Supplier		Width (mm)	Thickness (mm)	Stock	Price ( ExVAT )
	810 44735	T0054473599
                            3,5
                            4,8
                            Login required
                                                                                WELLER : Soldering tip XT DL
                                    Soldering tip, chisel tip long
                                        	Code number	Supplier		Width (mm)	Thickness (mm)	Stock	Price ( ExVAT )
	810 44736	T0054473699
                            4,6
                            0,8
                            Login required
                                                                                WELLER : Soldering tip XT ASL
                                    Soldering tip, screwdriver shape, Ø 1,6 mm
                                        	Code number	Supplier		ø (mm)	Thickness (mm)	Length (mm)	Stock	Price ( ExVAT )
	810 44740	T0054474099
                            1,6
                            0,45
                            36,5
                            Login required
                                                                                WELLER : Soldering tip XT BSL
                                    Soldering tip, screwdriver shape, Ø 2,4 mm
                                        	Code number	Supplier		ø (mm)	Thickness (mm)	Length (mm)	 mm	 mm	Stock	Price ( ExVAT )
	810 44741	T0054474199
                            2,4
                            0,45
                            36
                            2,4
                            0.45
                            Login required
                                                                                WELLER : Soldering tip XT CSL
                                    Soldering tip, screwdriver shape, Ø 3,2 mm
                                        	Code number	Supplier		ø (mm)	Thickness (mm)	Length (mm)	Stock	Price ( ExVAT )
	810 44742	T0054474299
                            3,2
                            0,45
                            36
                            Login required
                                                                                WELLER : Solderng tip XT HX
                                    Soldering tips, screwdriver shape
                                        	Code number	Supplier		Model	Width (mm)	Thickness (mm)	Stock	Price ( ExVAT )
	810 44737	T0054473799
                            HX
                            0,4
                            0,8
                            Login required
                                                                                WELLER : Soldering tip XT AX 30°
                                    Soldering tips, flat screwdriver shape, Ø 1,6 mm, 30 °
                                        	Code number	Supplier		Model	Width (mm)	Thickness (mm)	 mm	Stock	Price ( ExVAT )
	810 44743	T0054474399
                            AX
                            1,6
                            0,7
                            6
                            Login required
                                                                                WELLER : Soldering tip XT BSC
                                    Soldering tips, flat screwdriver shape, Ø 2.5 mm
                                        	Code number	Supplier		Width (mm)	Thickness (mm)	Length (mm)	Stock	Price ( ExVAT )
	810 44738	T0054473899
                            2,5
                            0,8
                            36
                            Login required
                                                                                WELLER : Soldering tip XT BX 30°
                                    Soldering tips, screwdriver shape, Ø 2,4 mm, 30 °
                                        	Code number	Supplier		Width (mm)	Thickness (mm)	 mm	Stock	Price ( ExVAT )
	810 44744	T0054474499
                            2,4
                            0,8
                            6
                            Login required
                                                                                WELLER : Soldering tip XT GW3
                                    Soldering iron tip for soldering
                                        	Code number	Supplier		Model	Thickness (mm)	Length (mm)	Stock	Price ( ExVAT )
	810 44739	T0054473999
                            XT GW3
                            0,8
                            41,5
                            Login required
            	Home
	Contact us
	Sales conditions
	Data Protection Statement
            	Index
	Job @ Matedex
	Catalogues
                Tel: +32 (0)2 387 03 00
             |
                Matedex, avenue de l'artisanat 4 1420 Braine l'alleud.
             E-mail | VAT: BE0403132691 |
 © N.V. Matedex S.A. 1949-2024 All rights reserved